FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Rated
Current
(mA)
No
Load
Current
(mA)
Rated
Output
(W)
Weight
(lbs)
Gearbox
Length (L)
(mm)
BDPG-42-66-12V-7000-R4 12 4 1750 80% 1400 30.55 124.99 ≤5500 ≤900 41.3 1.1 32.5
BDPG-42-66-12V-7000-R24 12 24 291.67 70% 248 11.10 333.30 ≤5500 ≤900 41.3 1.22 39.2
BDPG-42-66-12V-7000-R61 12 61 114.75 70% 98 249.97 749.92 ≤5500 ≤900 41.3 1.31 45.9
BDPG-42-66-12V-7000-R144 12 144 48.61 60% 45 277.75 833.24 ≤5500 ≤900 41.3 1.31 45.9
BDPG-42-66-12V-7000-R294 12 294 23.81 50% 24 347.18 1041.55 ≤5500 ≤900 41.3 1.37 52.6
BDPG-42-66-12V-7000-R624 12 624 11.22 50% 10.9 416.62 1249.86 ≤5500 ≤900 41.3 1.37 52.6
BDPG-42-66-12V-7000-R1062 12 1062 6.59 40% 6.5 416.62 1249.86 ≤5500 ≤900 41.3 1.52 59.6
BDPG-42-66-12V-7000-R2500 12 2500 2.8 40% 2.7 416.62 1249.86 ≤5500 ≤900 41.3 1.52 59.6
BDPG-42-66-12V-7000-R3600 12 3600 1.94 40% 1.9 416.62 1249.86 ≤5500 ≤900 41.3 1.52 59.6
BDPG-42-66-24V-7000-R4 24 4 1750 80% 1445 25.0 124.99 ≤2100 ≤500 34.7 1.1 32.5
BDPG-42-66-24V-7000-R24 24 24 291.67 70% 246 11.10 333.30 ≤2100 ≤500 34.7 1.22 39.2
BDPG-42-66-24V-7000-R61 24 61 114.75 70% 102 249.97 749.92 ≤2100 ≤500 34.7 1.31 45.9
BDPG-42-66-24V-7000-R144 24 144 48.61 60% 47 277.75 833.24 ≤2100 ≤500 34.7 1.31 45.9
BDPG-42-66-24V-7000-R294 24 294 23.81 50% 23.8 347.18 1041.55 ≤2100 ≤500 34.7 1.37 52.6
BDPG-42-66-24V-7000-R624 24 624 11.21 50% 10.9 416.62 1249.86 ≤2100 ≤500 34.7 1.37 52.6
BDPG-42-66-24V-7000-R1062 24 1062 6.59 40% 6.5 416.62 1249.86 ≤2100 ≤500 34.7 1.52 59.6
BDPG-42-66-24V-7000-R2500 24 2500 2.8 40% 2.7 416.62 1249.86 ≤2100 ≤500 34.7 1.52 59.6
BDPG-42-66-24V-7000-R3600 24 3600 1.94 40% 1.9 416.62 1249.86 ≤2100 ≤500 34.7 1.52 59.6
D
IM
E
N